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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 Rolls-Royce SMR https://www.linkedin.com/company/rolls-royce-smr/United Kingdom 615 90 14.63% ▲ 1
2 Morrison Energy Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/morrison-energy-services/United Kingdom 574 64 11.15% ▲ 3
3 SSE Energy Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/sse-energysolutions/United Kingdom 772 81 10.49% ▲ 1
4 SmartestEnergy https://www.linkedin.com/company/smartestenergy/United Kingdom 597 50 8.38% ▲ 8
5 Utilita Energy https://www.linkedin.com/company/utilita-services-ltd-/United Kingdom 943 73 7.74% ▲ 3
6 NIE Networks https://www.linkedin.com/company/nienetworks/United Kingdom 677 52 7.68% ▲ 1
7 Network Plus https://www.linkedin.com/company/networkplus/United Kingdom 997 74 7.42% ▼ -1
8 Vital Energi Utilities https://www.linkedin.com/company/vital-energi-utilities-limited/United Kingdom 603 44 7.30% ▲ 2
9 Flogas Britain https://www.linkedin.com/company/flogas-uk-ltd/United Kingdom 557 36 6.46% ▲ 8

10 Urenco Global https://www.linkedin.com/company/urenco-global/United Kingdom 570 36 6.32% ▲ 1
11 Affinity Water https://www.linkedin.com/company/affinity-water/United Kingdom 902 55 6.10% ▲ 3
12 Ipsum https://www.linkedin.com/company/ipsumuk/United Kingdom 677 40 5.91% ▼ -9
13 Northern Gas Networks https://www.linkedin.com/company/northern-gas-networks/United Kingdom 830 47 5.66% ▲ 7
14 South East Water UK https://www.linkedin.com/company/southeastwater/United Kingdom 562 26 4.63% ▲ 7
15 Wales & West Utilities https://www.linkedin.com/company/wales-&-west-utilities/United Kingdom 774 33 4.26% ▲ 4
16 SMS plc https://www.linkedin.com/company/sms-plc/United Kingdom 969 35 3.61% ▼ -7
17 Morrison Data Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/morrison-data-services/United Kingdom 507 17 3.35% ▼ -4
18 GTC https://www.linkedin.com/company/gtc-infrastructure/United Kingdom 688 22 3.20% ▼ -2
19 British Gas Business https://www.linkedin.com/company/british-gas-business/United Kingdom 849 17 2.00% ▲ 3
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Ready to win at social?
Set up takes just 6 minutes and you can try free for 30-days, no credit card needed and you cancel at any time.

Visit our website our contact us at support@dsmn8.com


